52
Item TW-4B-30 TW-4B-40 TW-4B-50 TW-4B-63
Ordering Code 381030-30 381030-40 381030-50 381030-63
Capacity 32 TOOLS 28 TOOLS 20 TOOLS 18 TOOLS
Taper Shank ISO/BT30 ISO/BT40 ISO/BT50 HSK63A
TW Professional tool cart
CNC TOOL STORAGE WAGON
Features:
● Overall dimensions:
  1002W x 650D x 830H mm
  Gross Weight: 30kgs.
●  Push handle provided end walls are slotted to accept the
   universal bracket which in turn supports the tool holder pot
   (bench). 4 pairs of universal brackets are included.
●  Fitted with 4 locking swivel castors.
●  Good mobility and maneuverability are achieved.
●  Strong steel sheet construction.
Basic Type
● Handle bar, tray and plastic seats are included.
● Gross Weight: 2.2kgs.
Tool Holder Tray set for TW-4B
Ordering Code 381030-304 381030-404 381030-504 381030-634
Storage 8 TOOLS 7 TOOLS 5 TOOLS 6 TOOLS
Taper Shank ISO/BT30 ISO/BT40 ISO/BT50 HSK63A
W-30 W-40 W-50 W-63
Item W-30 W-40 W-50 W-63
Ordering Code 381030-301 381030-401 381030-501 381030-6301
Dimensions mm 64W x 137D x 48H 74W x 137D x 63H 104W x 137D x 93H 84W x 137D x 49H
Taper Shank ISO/BT30 ISO/BT40 ISO/BT50 HSK63A
Plastic Seat
53
Item TW-4B2D-30 TW-4B2D-40 TW-4B2D-50
Ordering Code 381033-302D 381033-402D 381033-502D
Capacity 24 TOOLS 21 TOOLS 15 TOOLS
Taper Shank ISO/BT30 ISO/BT40 ISO/BT50
Drawer Type - Two Drawers
● Special design for space saving.
● Supplied with three tool tyay and two drawers with locker.
● Dimensions
  Overall sizes: 1002W x 650D x 830H mm
  Gross Weight: 40kgs.
CNC TOOL STORAGE WAGON
Item TW-4B1D-30 TW-4B1D-40 TW-4B1D-50
Ordering Code 381032-301D 381032-401D 381032-501D
Capacity 24 TOOLS 21 TOOLS 15 TOOLS
Taper Shank ISO/BT30 ISO/BT40 ISO/BT50
● Special design for space saving.
● Supplied with three tool tray and one drawer with locker.
● Dimensions
  Overall sizes: 1002W x 650D x 830H mm
  Gross Weight: 48kgs.
Drawer Type - One Drawer